1. DRAVSKI ULTRACROSS REZULTATI - UKUPNO
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LACKOVIC JOSIP
HUZJAK MARIJAN
GORICANEC IGOR
CORBA IVAN

LABAS MARCEL
HAINZ MIROSLAV
MURIC SLAVKO
BEZEK MARTINA
VRCEK SRECKO
CANJUGA VANJA
VLAHEK PAVAO
TUREK DANIJEL
JAKOP JOSIP
BURINIC DAVOR
PETAK DARKO
ZUPANIC VALENTINA
BARIC PETAR
MENDAS HRVOJE
VECERIC EMERIK
BARABAS ZELJKO
MEGLA TOMISLAV
KLAPEZ JAKOV
DUSPARA MICO
CVJETKO JURICA
DUBOVECAK VALENT
JANZEK DRAZEN
SIMUNIC MATIJA
SIMUNKO NENAD
DEZDEK ROBERT
BREZNIK SASA
KRESOJEVIC FRANJO
CANIC DANIJEL
FRISCIC VJERAN
KELEMEN TOMISLAV
PUZAK DOMAGOJ
JUREC KARLO
NEDELKOVSKI DRAGAN
SEVER MARIO

ILIJAS JASMINA
DIJANEC FRANJO
KUNDRIH MARIJAN
BERMANEC TOMISLAV
ROZMARIC MILJENKO
BERNAT STJEPAN
STEFICAR DANIJEL

15900m

AK SLOBODA
INDIVIDUALAC
TK MEDBIMURJE
TK MARATHON95
TK MARATHON95
TK MARATHON95
USR LEPOGLAVA
TK MARATHON95
TK042
TKO042
TK MEPBIMURJE
TK MEPIMURJE
TK IVANCICA
TKMARATHONO95
UKS BEDENEC
TK MARATHON95
INDIVIDUALAC
TK MARATHON95
TK042
TK MARATHONO95
INDIVIDUALAC
TK MARATHON95
TKO042
TK ZAGREB
USR LEPOGLAVA
OK MEDIMURJE
BK PRELOG
TK MEDIMURJE
AK MEDBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
AK VETERAN
TK MARATHONO95
TK MARATHONO95
TKO042
INDIVIDUALAC
TKO042
AK MEDIMURJE
AK MEBIMURJE
TK MARATHON95
BSV LUDBREG
INDIVIDUALAC
BK PRELOG
TK MARATHON95
AK MEBIMURJE
AK MEBIMURJE

1:00:16
1:00:37
1:00:45
1.01:12
1:05:06
1.05:21
1.06:18
1:.06:41
1:09:15
1.09:41
1:10:09
1:10:14
1:10:23
1:10:46
1:10:54
1:11:05
1:11:33
1:11:36
1:12:15
1:12:19
1:12:31
1:13:22
1:13:43
1:14:21
1:14:40
1:15:55
1:16:15
1:16:45
1:17:04
1:17:35
1:17:36
1:17:57
1:19:15
1:19:26
1:19:34
1:20:35
1:20:48
1:21:24
1:21:25
1:22:27
1:22:34
1:22:40
1:22:49
1:23:22
1:23:55



46.
47.
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49.
50.
51.
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53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

STEFICAR IVICA
KALAJDZIJA NEBOJSA
JUREC DAVOR
STECEVIC MLADEN
MUHA BRANKO
DRVODERIC TOMISLAV
HORVAT IVANKA
VUGRINEC DAVOR
PUSAR VIKTORIJA
PINTARIC DRAGO
SERDAREVIC JOSIP
COVIC KARLA
KRESOJEVIC ANA
MARTAN ZDRAVKO
SABLJAK ORNELA
MLAKAR NEVEN
STEFICAR IGOR

PAP VILIM

AK MEDIMURJE
TK MARATHON95
TK 042
TKO042
INDIVIDUALAC
MBK MURA
INDIVIDUALAC
BK PRELOG
AK MEDBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
TK042
AK VETERAN
TK MARATHON95
INDIVIDUALAC
TKO042
AK MEDIMURJE
TK MARATHONO95

1:24:12
1:24:33
1:25:55
1:26:35
1:26:45
1:27:05
1:27:35
1.28:27
1:31:54
1:31:59
1:32:10
1:32:19
1:33:01
1:34:06
1:34:48
1:34:49
1:39:13
2:58:46



